
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2022-4856-CA    
 
Mailing Date: 
November 5, 2024 

 
 
Council District:  ALL 
 

 Owner/Applicant: 
City of Los Angeles  

 
Arthi Varma 
Deputy Director 
arthi.varma@lacity.org  

 

 
Haydee Urita Lopez 
Deputy Director 
haydee.urita-lopez@lacity.org  

 

 
Ken Bernstein 
Principal City Planner 
ken.bernstein@lacity.org  

 
Michelle Levy 
Senior City Planner 
michelle.levy@lacity.org  

 

 
Danai Zaire 
City Planner 
danai.zaire@lacity.org  

 

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org  
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